
Yale Physics Olympics 2024

Team Name School Name
24kW Joulry The Hotchkiss School
Atmosphere The Marvelwood School
DRACULA PHYSIQUE(K)S W. Harding HS
FairLads Ledyard High School
Gibbs us the W Morris Hills High School
Kingomatics King School
M^3 Morgan School
Oppenheimer'sO.P.U.S Wilbur Cross High School
Pass Us the Torque Central High School
PhOtonic Fource EO Smith High School
Physical Specimens The Marvelwood School
Quantum Flytrap The Hotchkiss School
Schrodinger's Champs The Academy for Mathematics, Science, and Engineering
Schrodinger's Tigers Suffield Academy
Sir Lirluv Guilford High School
Snap Crackle Pop Suffield Academy
The Alpha Mu-ers The Academy for Mathematics, Science, and Engineering
The Cosmic Brownies Morris Hills High School
The Plumb Bobs Hopkins School
The Quantum-Plators Central High School
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Coach/Teacher Name Email First Name Last Name
Jeffrey LaCosse jlacosse@hotchkiss.org Boffi Lin
Grace Lin grace.lin@marvelwood.org Riley Skilton
Dr. Nicholas Andronesco math.phys@yahoo.com Jadon Thompson
Greg Robinson grobinson@ledyard.net Tony Soldato
Apeksha Shah varunrk22@gmail.com Prathamesh Trivedi
Ray Nelson rnelson@kingschoolct.org Julian LaGattuta
Abbie Walston awalston@clintonpublic.net Chloe Allen
Katherine Perez katherine.perez@new-haven.k12.ct.us Omar Dweck
Jill Vital Physicsyoda@gmail.com Ricardo Marin
Cheryl Granger cgranger@eosmith.org Jordan Lefkowitz
Grace Lin grace.lin@marvelwood.org Pear Ingkasampan
Davida LaCosse dlacosse@hotchkiss.org Henry Shattuck
Sudhakar Vanga timlee2025@gmail.com Ishita Banerjee
Becka Pouy rpouy@suffieldacademy.org Abby Quinby
Ira Hall irahall9@gmail.com Stephen Hall-Nunez
Becka Pouy rpouy@suffieldacademy.org Milly Janevathanavitya
Sudhakar Vanga timlee2025@gmail.com Timothy Lee
Apeksha Shah varunrk22@gmail.com Aum Shah
Lynn Connelly lconnelly@hopkins.edu Alana Palmer
Jill Vital Physicsyoda@gmail.com Kristine Ho
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First Name Last Name First Name Last Name First Name Last Name First Name
Daniel Li Alejandro Zheng Zhou Alex Zhang
Micah Tschosik Patrick AthanasoulasHudson Dragan Shiyu (Dom)
Davon Tate Brandon Fuentes Omar Castillo
Luke Anderson Hendrick Trieu Roan Fothergill
Eashan Iyer Ujwal Thanangari Ishan Gajjar
Juan Vincent-EsparragoNicholas Butler Spencer Neckritz Sawyer
Angelie Jaramillo-NavasMichael Derenzo None None
Charles Ellis Ray Ellis Yahia Awwad
T.M. (Addrian)Thaib Julian Villifane Henry Chi
Yafee Khan Hudson Shi Jason Cao
Ruiyuan (Jessica)Zhou Michael Stein Luna Cherichetti Shiyu (Dom)
Holden Burns Utkarsh Rastogi Oliver Johnson
Pranav Vanga Jason Mao Om Dagadadunde
Yaroslav Spytskyi Christophe Gourdeau CoossaAndy Zhang
Ella Young Gordon Chen William Cong
Joe Giugliano Naoya Kobayashi Vincent Prescott
Varun RameshkumarShreyas Angadi Sheil Shah
Sejal Butala Arjun Pandey Krishna KaushikPanyala
Vitto Montresoro Ryan Coffey Kyle Zhang
Dristan Munroe Kwadwo Osei Siriboe Michael Sumigar

3/30/2024



Yale Physics Olympics 2024

Last Name First Name Last Name

Zhang Sid Anderson

Phillips

Zhang Sid Anderson
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